Established in 2003, KITE Group are recognised as market leaders in the provision of
Modular Handrail, Walkway, Barrier and Access systems for industrial, heavy duty and
architectural applications. KITE has an innovative range of products and is constantly
pushing the boundaries, looking for new solutions and better ways of working.
The KITE range is designed to be installed very simply and with basic tools, and in most
cases no hot work permit is required.
Our Mission Statement: to become the leading supplier of permanent safe access,
safety systems and components to the construction and facility management industry.

SAME DAY
DISPATCH
FREE SAMPLE
SERVICE
YOU CAN
ORDER HERE
sales@kitegroupltd.com  |  T 0131 333 4413
kitegroupltd.com
7
RETURN BENDS
A sleek termination to all handrails systems.
Other handrail centres and tail lengths can be manufactured to meet your requirements.
All Raked Returns are manufactured to
suit 450mm centres & 300mm tails.
PRODUCT CODE SIZE RAKE FINISH
RR-2/33 33.7od 33 Deg Self Colour
RR-2/38 33.7od 38 Deg Self Colour
RR-2/41 33.7od 41 Deg Self Colour
RR-3/33 42.4od 33 Deg Self Colour
RR-3/38 42.4od 38 Deg Self Colour
RR-3/41 42.4od 41 Deg Self Colour
RR-2/33G 33.7od 33 Deg Galvanised
RR-2/38G 33.7od 38 Deg Galvanised
RR-2/41G 33.7od 41 Deg Galvanised
RR-3/33G 42.4od 33 Deg Galvanised
RR-3/38G 42.4od 38 Deg Galvanised
RR-3/41G 42.4od 41 Deg Galvanised
PRODUCT CODE SIZE TAIL FINISH
B90-2 33.7od 300mm Self Colour
B90-3 42.4od 300mm Self Colour
B90-4 48.3od 300mm Self Colour

TUBULAR
STANDARDS
AND STICKS
Tubular Standards are made in varying heights to suit single, double and multi-line
handrails. Balls are drilled to suit handrails or can be fitted with eyes for chains. Grub
screws are a standard fitment in balls to secure handrails against movement.
GALVANISED TWO-BALL TUBULAR STANDARDS
PRODUCT CODE SHANK BALL RAIL BALL CENTRE TAIL BASE PLATE
TST5-2G 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 500mm 600mm Level Inline
TST5-2GS 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 500mm 700mm Side Palm
TST5-3G 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 500mm 600mm Level Inline
TST5-3GS 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 500mm 700mm Side Palm
TST-2G 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-3G 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-3/2G 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-3/2G63 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-4G 48.3od 82mm 48.3od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-4/3G 48.3od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-2GS 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
TST-3GS 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
TST-3/2GS 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
TST-3/2GS63 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
TST-4GS 48.3od 82mm 48.3od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
GALVANISED
TWO-BALL STICKS
Different heights, ball centres and tail lengths can be
manufactured to meet current regulations we recommend
a ball centre of no more than 550mm. No Base Plates.
PRODUCT CODE SHANK BALL RAIL BALL CENTRE TAIL
TS-2G 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm
TS-3G 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 700mm
TS-3/2G/63 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm
TS-3/2G/80 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm
TS-4G 48.3od 82mm 48.3od 550mm 700mm
TS5-3G 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 500mm 750mm
HA
ND
RA
IL
12
TUBULAR
STANDARDS
AND STICKS
GALVANISED TWO-BALL TUBULAR RAKED STANDARDS
PRODUCT CODE SHANK BALL RAIL BALL
CENTRE TAIL RAKE HAND-
ING
BASE
PLATE
TST-2GS/R34R 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 550mm 34 Deg Right Side Palm
TST-2GS/R34L 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 550mm 34 Deg Left Side Palm
TST-2GS/R38R 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 550mm 38 Deg Right Side Palm
TST-2GS/R38L 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 550mm 38 Deg Left Side Palm
TST-3/2GS63/R38R 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 550mm 38 Deg Right Side Palm
TST-3/2GS63/R38L 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 550mm 38 Deg Left Side Palm
TST-3GS/R34R 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 550mm 34 Deg Right Side Palm
TST-3GS/R34L 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 550mm 34 Deg Left Side Palm
TST-3GS/R38R 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 550mm 38 Deg Right Side Palm
TST-3GS/R38L 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 550mm 38 Deg Left Side Palm
TST-3GS/R41R 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 550mm 41 Deg Right Side Palm
TST-3GS/R41L 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 550mm 41 Deg Left Side Palm
SELF COLOUR TWO-BALL TUBULAR STANDARDS
PRODUCT CODE SHANK BALL RAIL BALL CENTRE TAIL BASE PLATE
TST-2/SC 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-2S/SC 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
TST-3/SC 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 550mm Level Inline
TST-3S 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 650mm Side Palm
SAME DAY
DISPATCH
FREE SAMPLE
SERVICE
YOU CAN
ORDER HERE
sales@kitegroupltd.com  |  T 0131 333 4413
kitegroupltd.com
13
TUBULAR
STANDARDS
AND STICKS
SELF COLOUR TWO-BALL TUBULAR STICKS
PRODUCT CODE SHANK BALL RAIL BALL CENTRE TAIL TAPPED
TS-2/ND 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm Non-Tapped
TS-3/2/63/ND 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm Non-Tapped
TS-3/ND 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 700mm Non-Tapped
TS-2 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm Tapped
TS-3 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 550mm 700mm Tapped
TS-3/2/63 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm Tapped
TS-3/2/80 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 550mm 700mm Tapped
TS-4 48.3od 82mm 48.3od 550mm 700mm Tapped
TS5-2 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 500mm 750mm  Tapped
TS5-3 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 500mm 750mm Tapped
TS5-3/2/80 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 500mm 750mm  Tapped
TS5-4 48.3od 82mm 48.3od 500mm 750mm  Tapped
SELF COLOUR TWO-BALL TUBULAR RAKED STICKS
PRODUCT CODE SHANK BALL RAIL BALL CENTRE TAIL RAKE
TS-2R33 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 33 Deg
TS-2R41 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 41 Deg
TS-3/2R38 33.7od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 38 Deg
TS-3/2R41 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 41 Deg
TS-3R38 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 38 Deg
TS-3R41 42.4od 63mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 41 Deg
TS-2R41 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 41 Deg
TS-3/2R38 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 38 Deg
TS-3/2R41 42.4od 82mm 33.7od 450mm 700mm 41 Deg
TS-3R38 42.4od 82mm 42.4od 450mm 700mm 38 Deg

adjustable. Full height gates include integrated kick plate.
17
KICK PLATES AND
CONNECTORS
KICK PLATE CLAMPS
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
KP-2 25nb Kick Plate Clamp. This kick plate clamp secures kickplate to a stanchion/
post with 33.7mm outside diameter
KP-3/4 32/40nb Kick Plate Clamp. This kick plate clamp secures kickplate to a stanchion/
post with 42.4mm or 48.3mm outside diameter
KCB-1 Kick Plate 90 Degree Corner Connector – External
KCB-2 Kick Plate 90 Degree Corner Connector – Internal
KCB-3 Kick Plate Straight Connector
KP-100 Galvanised Kick Plate 100 x 6mm (6m)
KP-150 Galvanised Kick Plate 150 x 6mm (6m)
GRP-KP150/G 150mm Grey GRP Kick Plate – 6000mm
Kick plate is available as standard 6mm plate, and lightweight kick flat.
HA
ND
RA

WD47X5 47mm 5mm
WD50X3 50mm 3mm
WD50X5 50mm 5mm
WD60X3 60mm 3mm
WD60X5 60mm 5mm
PRODUCT
CODE
DISC
Ø
DISC
THICKNESS
WD60X10 60mm 10mm
WD75X3 75mm 3mm
WD75X5 75mm 5mm
WD89X5 89mm 5mm
WD100X5 100mm 5mm
WD100X10 100mm 10mm
WD127X6 127mm 6mm
WD127X10 127mm 10mm
WD150X6 150mm 6mm
WD150X10 150mm 10mm
WD162X3 162mm 3mm
PRODUCT CODE DISC Ø
WC-3 42.4mm
WC-4 48.3mm
WC-5 60.3mm

WA
Y
26
GRP WORK PLATFORMS
& WALKWAYS
Ideal choice in corrosive and hard to
access requirements where strength
and low weight are important.
GRP FLOOR RISERS
The mesh size (12mm) of the service
riser floor grating ensures that a
traditional ply covering is not required.
GRP MOULDED GRATING PANELS
Comes in 3 colours (Yellow, Green & Grey).
PRODUCT CODE DEPTH PANEL SIZE COLOUR
GRP3X1/25GRN 25mm 3000 x 1000mm Green
GRP3X1/25GRY 25mm 3000 x 1000mm Grey
GRP3X1/25YEL 25mm 3000 x 1000mm Yellow
GRP3X1/38GRN 38mm 3000 x 1000mm Green
GRP3X1/38GRY 38mm 3000 x 1000mm Grey
GRP3X1/38YEL 38mm 3000 x 1000mm Yellow
GRP36X12/25GRN 25mm 3660 x 1220mm Green
GRP36X12/25GRY 25mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
GRP36X12/25YEL 25mm 3660 x 1220mm Yellow
GRP36X12/38GRN 38mm 3660 x 1220mm Green
GRP36X12/38GRY 38mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
GRP36X12/38YEL 38mm 3660 x 1220mm Yellow
GRP PRODUCTS
GRP STEP-OVER PLATFORMS
Our GRP step-over platforms are completely
adjustable modular systems consisting of handrails,
gratings, and stairs.
The advantages of GRP step-over platforms are:
	 Corrosion-resistant
	 Fire-retardant
	 Durable
	 Anti-slip
	 Lightweight
	 Ease of installation
	 Maintenance-free
EX STOCK
AVAILABLE
27
GRP PRODUCTS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION TO SUIT
GRP-SSJC J-Clamp 38mm sq mesh
GRP-SSJC/50 J-Clamp 50mm sq mesh
GRP-LDW Domed Washer M8 45mm dia
GRP-SDW Domed Washer M6 30mm dia
GRP25-SSC 25/ 30mm thick M-Clip 38mm sq mesh
GRP38-SSC 38mm thick M-Clip 38mm sq mesh
GRP50-SSC 50mm thick M-Clip 50mm sq mesh
GRP38-SQRC Square Recessed M8 38mm sq mesh
KITEGRIP GRP STAIR & LADDER TREADS
KITEGRIP Tread Covers are a
fast, convenient way of providing
solid high visibility slip resistant

		 Modular
		 Easy to Install
		 Improves Safety
		 Available from Stock
		 Flat Pack Delivery
		 Reduce Corrosion
28
292929
BA
RR
IER
30
CRASH BARRIER
SYSTEM
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CB-3.2 Untensioned Armco barrier beam 3.2m
CB-1.6 Untensioned Armco barrier beam 1.6m
CB-BDP56 Base plated posts
Height: 560mm above ground
CB-BDP76 Base plated posts
Height: 760mm above ground
CB-CP100
Dig in z-section posts
Height: 1200mm
Section: 100x44 Z section concrete in
CB-CP125
Dig in z-section posts
Height: 1160mm
Section: 110x49 Z section concrete in
CB-INT90 90º Internal Corner
CB-EXT90 90º External Corner
CB-INT45 45º Internal Corner
CB-EXT45 45º External Corner
CB-WET Wing end terminal for Armco
Finish: galvanised
CB-PEND Pedestrian end
Finish: galvanised

kitegroupltd.com
Nuts included.
4545
COMPONENTS
PRODUCT
CODE SIZE FINISH
TB-M12 M12 x 1m Galvanised
TB-M16 M16 x 1m Galvanised
TBZ-M12 M12 x 1m Zinc
TBZ-M16 M16 x 1m Zinc
THREADED BAR
NUT & BOLT SETS
KITE offers a wide range of Bolt Sets to suit
your specific requirements.
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SHAPE
SPC-30 30 x 30 Square
SPC-40 40 x 40 Square
SPC-50 50 x 50 Square
SPC-60 60 x 60 Square
SPC-70 70 x 70 Square
SPC-80 80 x 80 Square
SPC-90 90 x 90 Square
SPC-100 100 x 100 Square
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SHAPE
RPC40/20 40 x 20 Rectangular
RPC50/30 50 x 30 Rectangular
RPC60/30 60 x 30 Rectangular
RPC60/40 60 x 40 Rectangular
RPC80/40 80 x 40 Rectangular
BLACK PLASTIC
CAPS
CO
MP